Individual Best Times (Masters)

Carolyn Pote - (288918) - Corsham A.S.C. - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

33.78
34.99
35.18
35.77
35.78
36.03

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

36.03
35.18
34.99
35.78
35.77

33.78

Copyright 2024

375
338
332
316
316
309

309

338
316
316
375

Round

Round

Swim
Date

24/09/06
15/10/23
27/10/23
03/09/23
08/10/23
12/11/23

Swim
Date

12/11/23
27/10/23
15/10/23
08/10/23
03/09/23
24/09/06

Meet

South West Region Masters Meet

Wiltshire Masters Meet 2023

Swim England Masters National Championships 2023
Gloucestershire & Somerset County Masters

South West Region Masters Champs 2023

Masters Inter Counties SW Region 2023

Meet

Masters Inter Counties SW Region 2023

Swim England Masters National Championships 2023
Wiltshire Masters Meet 2023

South West Region Masters Champs 2023
Gloucestershire & Somerset County Masters

South West Region Masters Meet

Venue

Weston super Mare
Salisbury

Sheffield
Weston-super-Mare
Millfield

Millfield

Venue

Millfield

Sheffield

Salisbury

Millfield
Weston-super-Mare

Weston super Mare
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Licence Level

MAS023 0
MAS1088 0
MAS1090 0
MAS1062 0
MAS1087 0
MAS1099 0

Licence Level

MAS1099 0
MAS1090 0
MAS1088 0
MAS1087 0
MAS1062 0
MAS023 0
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